
	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  BUTLER	
  UNIVERSITY	
  MASTER’S	
  IN	
  SCHOOL	
  COUNSELING	
  PROGRAM	
  PRACTICUM/INTERNSHIP	
  
SITE	
  AND	
  CONTACT	
  INFORMATION	
  

2014	
  

	
  
WEST	
  

Avon	
  School	
  Corporation	
  
	
  
Avon	
  HR	
  Administrator	
   Mike	
  Whitman	
   #317-­‐544-­‐6000	
   mpwhitman@avon-­‐schools.org	
  
Avon	
  High	
  School	
   Judy	
  Garcia	
   #317-­‐544-­‐5000	
  

ext.	
  5051	
  
jrgarcia@avon-­‐schools.org	
  

Avon	
  Middle	
  School-­‐North	
   Beth	
  Ornelas	
   #317-­‐544-­‐5500	
   biwilliamsornellas@avon-­‐schools.org	
  
Avon	
  Middle	
  School-­‐South	
   Paul	
  Quirke	
   #317-­‐544-­‐5700	
   paquirke@avon-­‐schools.org	
  
Pinetree	
  Elementary	
  School	
   Lori	
  Karnuta	
   #317-­‐544-­‐6500	
   lskarnuta@avon-­‐schools.org	
  
Maple	
  Elementary	
  School	
   Laura	
  Samide	
   #317-­‐544-­‐6420	
   llsamide@avon-­‐schools.org	
  
White	
  Oak	
  Elementary	
  School	
   Allison	
  Osterburg	
   #317-­‐544-­‐6700	
   ayosterburg@avon-­‐schools.org	
  
	
  
Wayne	
  Township	
  School	
  Corporation	
  
	
  
Wayne	
  HR	
  Director	
   Kyle	
  Fessler	
   #317-­‐988-­‐8600	
   	
  
Ben	
  Davis	
  High	
  School	
   Sherman	
  Woodward	
   #317-­‐988-­‐7012	
   shermanwoodward@wayne.k12.in.us	
  
B.	
  D.	
  Evening	
  School	
   Nikki	
  Shaw	
   #317-­‐988-­‐7343	
   nikkishaw@wayne.k12.in.us	
  
Ben	
  Davis	
  Freshman	
  
Center	
  

Anita	
  Swaner-­‐
Templeton	
  

#317-­‐988-­‐7608	
   anita.swaner-­‐
templeton@wayne.k12.in.us	
  

Wayne	
  Enrichment	
  
Center	
  

Betty	
  Webb	
   #317-­‐988-­‐6303	
   betty.webb@wayne.k12.in.us	
  

Lynhurst	
  7/8	
  Center	
   Judy	
  Picket	
   #317-­‐988-­‐8144	
   judy.picket@wayne.k12.in.us	
  
Chapel	
  Hill	
  7/8	
  Center	
   Josh	
  Cockerham	
   #317-­‐988-­‐8844	
   josh.cockerham@wayne.k12.in.us	
  
	
  
Speedway	
  School	
  Corporation	
  	
  
	
  
Speedway	
  HR	
  Director	
   Dr.	
  Ken	
  Hull	
   #317-­‐244-­‐0236	
   khull@speedway.k12.in.us	
  
Speedway	
  High	
  School	
   Chuck	
  Bennett	
   #317-­‐486-­‐4855	
   cbennett@speedwayschools.org	
  
	
  
Plainfield	
  School	
  Corporation	
  
	
  
Plainfield	
  HR	
  Director	
  	
   Mary	
  Giesting	
   #317-­‐839-­‐2578	
   	
  
Plainfield	
  High	
  School	
   Kaneasha	
  Koebcke	
  	
   #317-­‐838-­‐3670	
   kkoecke@plainfield.k12.in.us	
  
Plainfield	
  Middle	
  School	
   Kyle	
  Tutterow	
   #317-­‐838-­‐3947	
   ktutterow@plainfield.k12.in.us	
  
	
  
Other	
  
	
  
Cardinal	
  Ritter	
  H.S.	
  	
   Joann	
  Lettich	
   #317-­‐924-­‐4333	
   jlettich@cardinalritter.org	
  
Crawfordsville	
  H.S.	
  	
   Brenda	
  Lovold	
   #765-­‐362-­‐2340	
   	
  
North	
  Montgomery	
  H.	
  S.	
  	
   Brooke	
  Vanscoyoc	
   #765-­‐362-­‐5140	
  ext.	
  233	
   bvanscoyoc@nm.k12.in.us	
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EAST	
  

Warren	
  Township	
  School	
  Corporation	
  	
  
	
  
Warren	
  Township	
  HR	
  Director	
   Brian	
  Simkins	
   #317-­‐869-­‐4373	
   bsimkins@warren.k12.in.us	
  
Warren	
  Central	
  H.S.	
  	
   Bre	
  Brown	
   #317-­‐532-­‐6225	
   	
  
Stoneybrook	
  Middle	
  School	
  
(year-­‐round)	
  

Melissa	
  Nicholson	
   #317-­‐532-­‐8800	
  ext.	
  8811	
   	
  

Walker	
  Career	
  Center	
  Evening	
  
School	
  

James	
  Taylor	
   #317-­‐532-­‐6161	
   	
  

Raymond	
  Park	
  Middle	
  School	
   Tina	
  Hankley	
   #317-­‐532-­‐8900	
  ext.	
  8910	
   	
  
	
  
Greenfield	
  Central	
  School	
  Corporation	
  	
  
	
  
Greenfield	
  HR	
  Director	
   Dr.	
  Christy	
  Hilton	
   #317-­‐462-­‐4434	
   	
  
Greenfield	
  Central	
  H.	
  S.	
  	
   Kim	
  Kile	
   #317-­‐462-­‐9211	
  ext.	
  34201	
   kkile@gcsc.k12.in.us	
  
Greenfield	
  J.H.	
  (7/8)	
   Stephanie	
  Belcher	
   #317-­‐477-­‐4616	
   sbelcher@gcsc.k12.in.us	
  
Maxwell	
  Middle	
  School	
   Kimberly	
  Hunt	
   #317-­‐326-­‐3121	
   kshunt@gcsc.k12.in.us	
  
Weston	
  Elementary	
  
School	
  

Terry	
  Miller	
  (Social	
  
Worker)	
  

#317-­‐462-­‐1492	
  ext.	
  42324	
   	
  

	
  
Other	
  
	
  
Triton	
  Central	
  High	
  School	
   Joleen	
  Lancaster	
   #317-­‐835-­‐3000	
  ext.	
  1016	
   jlancaster@nwshelbyschools.org	
  
Shelbyville	
  High	
  School	
   Kelli	
  Hoeflinger	
   #317-­‐398-­‐9731	
  ext.	
  2112	
   klhoeflinger@shelbycs.org	
  
Eastern	
  Hancock	
  H.S.	
  	
   Anne	
  Katz	
   #317-­‐467-­‐0095	
  ext.	
  247	
   akatz@easternhancock.org	
  
Hagerstown	
  Jr./Sr.	
  High	
   Amy	
  Oliger	
   #765-­‐489-­‐4511	
  ext.	
  310	
   aolinger@nettlecreek.k12.in.us	
  
St.	
  Mary’s	
  Child	
  Center	
  
(may	
  be	
  used	
  as	
  2nd	
  site)	
  

Diane	
  Pike	
   #317-­‐361-­‐4894	
   dpike@stmaryschildcenter.org	
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NORTH	
  

Washington-­‐Westfield	
  School	
  Corporation	
  
	
  
Washington-­‐Westfield	
  HR	
  	
   Chris	
  Baldwin	
   #317-­‐867-­‐8012	
   	
  
Westfield	
  High	
  School	
   Dan	
  Doherty	
   #317-­‐867-­‐6840	
   doherty@wws.k12.in.us	
  
Westfield	
  Middle	
  School	
   Juli	
  Brown	
   #317-­‐867-­‐6608	
   	
  
Westfield	
  Inter.	
  School	
   Jennifer	
  Sargent	
   #317-­‐867-­‐6506	
   	
  
Washington	
  Woods	
  E.	
  S.	
   Brian	
  Sawa	
   #317-­‐867-­‐7906	
   	
  
Cary	
  Ridge	
  E.	
  S.	
  	
   Deb	
  Yoder	
   #317-­‐867-­‐6206	
   	
  
	
  
Carmel	
  Clay	
  School	
  Corporation	
  
	
  
Carmel	
  Clay	
  HR	
  Director	
   Ryan	
  Newman	
   #317-­‐844-­‐9961	
   	
  
Carmel	
  High	
  School	
   Linda	
  Skafish	
   #317-­‐846-­‐7721	
   lskafish@ccs.k12.in.us	
  
Clay	
  Junior	
  High	
   Erin	
  Naas	
   #317-­‐844-­‐7251	
  ext.	
  6726	
   enaas@ccs.k12.in.us	
  
Carmel	
  Junior	
  High	
   Pete	
  Martich	
   #317-­‐846-­‐7331	
   pmartich@ccs.k12.in.us	
  
Creekside	
  Middle	
  School	
   Susan	
  Schad	
   #317-­‐733-­‐6420	
   sschad@ccs.k12.in.us	
  
	
  
Washington	
  Township	
  School	
  Corporation	
  	
  
	
  
Washington	
  Township	
  HR	
   Mary	
  Martin	
   #317-­‐205-­‐3332	
  ext.	
  77244	
   	
  
North	
  Central	
  H.	
  S.	
  	
   Kim	
  Dickerson	
   #317-­‐259-­‐5301	
  ext.	
  45337	
   	
  
Northview	
  Middle	
  School	
   Victor	
  Newsome	
   #317-­‐259-­‐5421	
  ext.	
  22104	
   vnewsome@msdwt.k12.in.us	
  
Westlane	
  Middle	
  School	
   Mrs.	
  J.	
  Patsel	
   #317-­‐259-­‐5412	
  ext.	
  23218	
   jpatsel@msdwt.k12.in.us	
  
Eastwood	
  Middle	
  School	
   Samantha	
  Franklin	
   #317-­‐259-­‐5401	
  ext.	
  21135	
   sfranklin@msdwt.k12.in.us	
  
	
  
Other	
  
	
  
Brebeuf	
  High	
  School	
   Jen	
  Money-­‐Brady	
  	
   #317-­‐524-­‐7178	
  ext.	
  7178	
   jmbrady@brebeuf.org	
  
Park	
  Tudor	
  High	
  School	
   Joan	
  Grinkmeyer	
   #317-­‐415-­‐2773	
  ext.	
  2773	
   jgrinkmeyer@parktudor.org	
  
Park	
  Tudor	
  Elem./Middle	
   Erin	
  Nixon	
   #317-­‐415-­‐2753	
  ext.	
  2753	
   enixon@parktudor.org	
  
Hamilton	
  Heights	
  M.S.	
  	
   Michelle	
  Clarke	
   #317-­‐984-­‐3588	
  ext.	
  2051	
   mclarke@mail.hhsc.k12.in.us	
  
Sheridan	
  Middle/High	
   Jamie	
  Hartman	
   #317-­‐758-­‐4431	
  ext.	
  4435	
   jhartman@sheridan.k12.in.us	
  
Tipton	
  High	
  School	
   Matt	
  Wood	
   #765-­‐675-­‐7431	
  ext.	
  105	
   mwood@tcsc.k12.in.us	
  
Guerin	
  High	
  School	
   Martin	
  Kirkwood	
  	
   #317-­‐582-­‐0120	
   mkirkwood@guerincatholic.org	
  
Brooke’s	
  Place	
  for	
  Grieving	
  
Young	
  (may	
  be	
  used	
  as	
  2nd	
  
site)	
  

Carol	
  Braden	
   #317-­‐705-­‐9650	
   carolbraden@brookesplace.org	
  

	
  
	
   	
  



	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  BUTLER	
  UNIVERSITY	
  MASTER’S	
  IN	
  SCHOOL	
  COUNSELING	
  PROGRAM	
  PRACTICUM/INTERNSHIP	
  
SITE	
  AND	
  CONTACT	
  INFORMATION	
  

2014	
  

	
  
NORTHWEST	
  

Zionsville	
  School	
  Corporation	
  
	
  
Zionsville	
  HR	
  Director	
   Bob	
  Bostwick	
   #317-­‐873-­‐2858	
  ext.	
  11940	
   bbostwick@zcs.k12.in.us	
  
Zionsville	
  High	
  School	
   Greg	
  Kirkham	
   #317-­‐873-­‐8002	
  ext.	
  12980	
   gkirkham@zcs.k12.in.us	
  
Zionsville	
  West	
  Middle	
  School	
   Lori	
  Wernsman	
   #317-­‐873-­‐1240	
   lwernsman@zcs.k12.in.us	
  
Zionsville	
  Middle	
  School	
   Carrie	
  Nonte	
   #317-­‐873-­‐2426	
   cnonte@zcs.k12.in.us	
  
	
  
Pike	
  Township	
  School	
  Corporation	
  
	
  
Pike	
  Township	
  HR	
  Director	
   Joseph	
  Lampert	
   #317-­‐293-­‐0393	
   jflampe@pike.k12.in.us	
  
Pike	
  High	
  School	
   Alise	
  Berty	
   #317-­‐387-­‐2605	
   aberty@pike.k12.in.us	
  
Pike	
  Freshman	
  Center	
   Randi	
  Cialdella	
   #317-­‐387-­‐2624	
   rcialdel@pike.k12.in.us	
  
Lincoln	
  Middle	
  School	
   Amanda	
  Kolb	
  (Asst.	
  Principal)	
   #317-­‐216-­‐5000	
   akolb@pike.k12.in.us	
  
Guion	
  Creek	
  Middle	
  School	
   Curtis	
  Wright	
  (Asst.	
  Principal)	
   #317-­‐293-­‐4549	
   clwright@pike.k12.in.us	
  
New	
  Augusta	
  M.S.	
  Public	
  
Academy	
  North	
  (Year	
  Round)	
  

Kim	
  Nickelson	
  (Asst.	
  Principal)	
  	
   #317-­‐388-­‐7705	
   knickles@pike.k12.in.us	
  

	
  
Other	
  
	
  
Lebanon	
  Middle	
  School	
   Nancy	
  Smith-­‐Murray	
   #765-­‐482-­‐3400	
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NORTHEAST	
  

Hamilton	
  Southeastern	
  School	
  Corporation	
  
	
  
Hamilton	
  Southeastern	
  HR	
  Director	
   Mike	
  Beresford	
   #317-­‐594-­‐4100	
   	
  
Hamilton	
  Southeastern	
  High	
  School	
   Nancy	
  Herndon	
   #317-­‐594-­‐4193	
   nherdon@hse.k12.in.us	
  
Fishers	
  High	
  School	
   Linda	
  Brown	
   #317-­‐915-­‐4293	
   lsbrown@hse.k12.in.us	
  
Fishers	
  Junior	
  High	
   Jackie	
  Wolf	
   #317-­‐594-­‐4150	
   jwolf@hse.k12.in.us	
  
Riverside	
  Junior	
  High	
   Chris	
  Graves	
   #317-­‐915-­‐4280	
   cgraves@hse.k12.in.us	
  
Hamilton	
  Southeastern	
  Junior	
  High	
   Lauren	
  Isaacs	
   #317-­‐594-­‐4120	
   lisaacs@hse.k12.in.us	
  
Lantern	
  Road	
  Elementary	
  	
   Ellynn	
  Stein	
  	
   #317-­‐594-­‐4140	
   estein@hse.k12.in.us	
  
Sand	
  Creek	
  Elementary	
   Jennifer	
  Jacks	
   #317-­‐915-­‐4270	
   jjacks@hse.k12.in.us	
  
Cumberland	
  Road	
  Elementary	
   Melissa	
  Reithman	
   #317-­‐594-­‐4170	
   mriethman@hse.k12.in.us	
  
Durbin	
  Elementary	
   Dee	
  Knop	
   #317-­‐594-­‐4840	
   dknop@hse.k12.in.us	
  
New	
  Britton	
  Elementary	
   Sherri	
  Leiner	
  	
   #317-­‐594-­‐4130	
   sleiner@hse.k12.in.us	
  
Brookes	
  School	
  Road	
  Elementary	
   Bridget	
  Ryan	
   #317-­‐915-­‐4250	
   bryan@hse.k12.in.us	
  
Hoosier	
  Road	
  Elementary	
   Kate	
  Young	
   #317-­‐915-­‐4240	
   koyoung@hse.k12.in.us	
  
	
  
Lawrence	
  Township	
  School	
  Corporation	
  
	
  
Lawrence	
  Township	
  HR	
  Director	
   Tim	
  Harshbarger	
   #317-­‐423-­‐8391	
   	
  
Lawrence	
  Central	
  H.S.	
  	
   Chris	
  McClatchy	
   #317-­‐964-­‐7400	
   	
  
Lawrence	
  North	
  H.S.	
  	
   Connie	
  Sivertson	
   #317-­‐964-­‐7700	
   	
  
Fall	
  Creek	
  Valley	
  Middle	
  	
   Teresa	
  Brown	
   #317-­‐964-­‐6600	
   	
  
Belzer	
  Middle	
  School	
   Darin	
  Landers	
   #317-­‐964-­‐6200	
   	
  
	
  
Noblesville	
  School	
  Corporation	
  
	
  
Noblesville	
  HR	
  Director	
   Dr.	
  Stephanoff	
   #317-­‐773-­‐3171	
  ext.	
  10200	
   	
  
Noblesville	
  High	
  School	
   Kristen	
  Frank	
   #317-­‐776-­‐6257	
  ext.	
  12126	
   kristen_frank@nobl.k12.in.us	
  
Noblesville	
  Middle-­‐East	
   Lisa	
  Lain	
   #317-­‐773-­‐0782	
  ext.	
  16125	
   lisa_lain@nobl.k12.in.us	
  
Noblesville	
  Middle-­‐West	
   Lauri	
  Waldner	
   #317-­‐776-­‐7792	
  ext.	
  18125	
   lauri_waldner@nobl.k12.in.us	
  
White	
  River	
  Elementary	
   Julie	
  Williams	
   #317-­‐770-­‐2080	
  ext.	
  32125	
   julie_williams@nobl.k12.in.us	
  
Hazel	
  Dell	
  Elementary	
   Beth	
  Dossey	
   #317-­‐773-­‐2914	
  ext.	
  22125	
   beth_dossey@nobl.k12.in.us	
  
North	
  Elementary	
   Shantel	
  Garrett	
  	
   #317-­‐773-­‐0482	
   shantel_garrett@nobl.k12.in.us	
  
	
  
Other	
  
	
  
Mt.	
  Vernon	
  High	
  School	
   Martha	
  Sands	
   #317-­‐485-­‐3131	
  ext.	
  1771	
   martha.sands@mvcsc.k12.in.us	
  
Cathedral	
  High	
  School	
   Mike	
  Jaskowski	
   #317-­‐968-­‐7318	
  	
   mjaskoski@gocathedral.com	
  
Linking	
  Early	
  Adolescent	
  
Prevention	
  Programs	
  
Noblesville	
  (2nd	
  site)	
  	
  

Margaret	
  Madden	
   #317-­‐776-­‐9672	
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SOUTH	
  

Perry	
  Township	
  School	
  Corporation	
  
	
  
Perry	
  Township	
  HR	
  Director	
   Rhonda	
  Jones-­‐Jointer	
   #317-­‐789-­‐3792	
   	
  
Southport	
  High	
  School	
   Julie	
  Fierce	
  	
   #317-­‐789-­‐4861	
   jfierce@perryschools.org	
  
Southport	
  Middle	
  School	
   Forrest	
  Miller	
   #317-­‐789-­‐4461	
   	
  
Perry	
  Meridian	
  Middle	
  School	
   Acile	
  Springer	
  	
   #317-­‐789-­‐4161	
   aspringer@perryschools.org	
  
	
  
Greenwood	
  School	
  Corporation	
  
	
  
Greenwood	
  HR	
  Director	
   Dr.	
  David	
  Edds	
   #317-­‐889-­‐4060	
   	
  
Greenwood	
  High	
  School	
   Bill	
  Ronk	
   #317-­‐889-­‐4030	
  ext.	
  311	
   	
  
Greenwood	
  Middle	
  School	
   Paul	
  Reuter	
   #317-­‐889-­‐4040	
  ext.	
  305	
   	
  
	
  
Franklin	
  Township	
  School	
  Corporation	
  
	
  
Franklin	
  Township	
  HR	
  Director	
   Jill	
  Britt	
   #317-­‐862-­‐2411	
   	
  
Franklin	
  Central	
  High	
  School	
   Timothy	
  Seigert	
   #317-­‐803-­‐5652	
   timothy.siegert@ftcsc.k12.in.us	
  
Arlington	
  Elementary	
   Lisa	
  Eck	
   #317-­‐782-­‐4274	
   lisa.eck@ftcsc.k12.in.us	
  
Creekside	
  Elementary	
   Samantha	
  Vidal	
   #317-­‐346-­‐8805	
   vidals@franklinschools.org	
  
	
  
Other	
  
	
  
Center	
  Grove	
  High	
  
School	
  

Pam	
  Price	
   #317-­‐881-­‐0581	
  ext.	
  4433	
   pricep@centergrove.k12.in.us	
  

Center	
  Grove	
  Middle	
  
School	
  Central	
  	
  

Drew	
  Sager	
   #317-­‐882-­‐9391	
  ext.	
  2404	
   sagerd@centergrove.k12.in.us	
  

Beech	
  Grove	
  High	
  
School	
  

Karen	
  Matthews	
   #317-­‐786-­‐1447	
   kmatthews@bgcs.k12.in.us	
  

Monrovia	
  Middle	
  
School/High	
  School	
  

Gretchen	
  Knock	
   #317-­‐996-­‐2258	
  ext.	
  2126	
   knockg@m-­‐gsd.org	
  

Mooresville	
  High	
  School	
   Michelle	
  Mitchel	
   #317-­‐831-­‐9202	
  ext.	
  6009	
   	
  
Franklin	
  High	
  School	
   Kacee	
  Murphy	
   #317-­‐346-­‐8013	
   murphyk@franklinschools.org	
  
Smith	
  Elementary	
  
School-­‐	
  Columbus	
  

LeeAnn	
  Loutner	
   #812-­‐376-­‐4317	
   loutnerl@bcsc.k12.in.us	
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CENTRAL	
  

Indianapolis	
  Public	
  Schools	
  
	
  
Indianapolis	
  Public	
  Schools	
  HR	
  
Director	
  

Dr.	
  Edwina	
  Suit	
   #317-­‐226-­‐4150	
   	
  

Shortridge	
  High	
  School	
   Shelly	
  Parrish	
   #317-­‐226-­‐2810	
   parrishs@myips.org	
  
H.L.	
  Harshman	
  Middle	
  School	
   Brooke	
  Linton	
   #317-­‐226-­‐4101	
   lintonb@myips.org	
  
IPS	
  #55	
  Elementary	
  School	
   Lourdes	
  Holloway	
   #317-­‐226-­‐4255	
   hollowal@myips.org	
  
IPS	
  #90	
  Elementary	
  School	
   Lisa	
  Spurrier	
   #317-­‐226-­‐4290	
   spurriel@myips.org	
  
	
  
Other	
  
	
  
The	
  International	
  School	
  	
  	
  
High	
  School/Middle	
  School	
  

Nicole	
  Detrick	
  	
   #317-­‐923-­‐1951	
  ext.	
  317	
   ndetrick@isind.org	
  

	
  


